02/06/2018

Medical Council Of India

College Name : MVJ Medical College and Research Hospital, Bangalore
Course Name : MD - Pathology

Type of affiliating University : State Government University

Category : Private

Academic Year : 2018-2019

Total Sanctioned intake (Seats) : 4

Recognized Seats : 4

Seats Displayed at MCI Website : 4

Last Date of Admission : 26/05/2018

Permitted Seats (if all seats not recognized) : 0

List of Students for MD - Pathology

Year 2018-2019

Print
1\?. Course Name of Da.te of Admitted Admitted Category

0. Student Birth on Seat By
1 gﬁlélogy CEATRA 051031993 Recognized (S)ts(t)eta sC No
2 II\’/;Ii]t)h(_)logy IESEIEI%?S 14/01/1992 Recognized gﬁﬁa UR No
3 gﬁlglogy FARTHIE 0571211988 Recognized gﬁfm sC No
4 g’;ﬁlglogy iggf\gif 15/04/1990 Recognized gﬁ;‘ia UR No

Physically
Handicapped

Medical Council Of India

PG Teacher
Exam Rank under whom
Exam Name/ Roll. AIR/ State Percentile
the
no. Rank of Marks .
(State) candidate
admitted
NEET/1805013989 48262/48262 62.7163 RAJA Y
: PARTHIBAN '

NEET/1805075309 30146/30146 76.7292 ROOPA AN Yes

RAJA
NEET/1805010039 48932/48932 62.1408 PARTHIBAN Yes

NEET/1805005499 62135/62153 51.8698 ROOPA AN Yes

Stipend Stipend
Paid Amount

30000

30000

30000

30000

Stipend
Paid
Govt.
institution

30000

30000

30000

30000

Student Registered

Regn.
No.

118555

110405

107509

74563

Date of

Council ..
Admission

Name

Karnataka
Medical
Council

10/05/2018

Tamil
Nadu
Medical
Council

11/05/2018

Karnataka
Medical
Council
Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

21/05/2018

26/05/2018

7



